	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CORD SJT 16AWG 3COND SHIELD 0.5M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Power, Line Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.36000 (This price is for reference only)
		 AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CPE-1785 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 17MM RADIAL
2981 Keystone Electronics  BATTERY CONTACT NEGATIVE SMD
HHR-250SCHF4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 4.8V 2500MAH NIMH
1434-86 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
PJU14126CC Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 14.5X12.7X7.01" GR/CL
RSDF19026LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 19X26" GREY
1454370 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS R/A SOCKET 5M
H7MFH-3706M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMP37H/AE37M/HFP37H
1-5504970-3 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5/125UMLDS SC TO SC 6.7M1
0982660909 Molex Inc  CBL 21POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 6"
0982660411 Molex Inc  CBL 38POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 5"
M3DEK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR16K/MC16G/MCE16K
M3RRK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR16K/MC16G/MPR16K
A3AKB-4036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC40B/AE40G/APK40B
742-10010-00150 CNC Tech  CBL HDMI A-C M-M CON 1.5M 30AWG
5470/20C SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 20 COND SLATE 500'
1579 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG WHITE 100'
1706950000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND EMC BRASS M25
F221V1/8 GR103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/8 GRN 25X4'
F221V1IN BL003 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" BLU 250'
209-1-1REC5-25290-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-30414-40 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGF62-35468-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLZXK1-1RLS4-31795-60 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-1-23480-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FLSR02.8T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.8A 600V NON STD SLOW
0LHR0000T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 300V 10A IN LINE
BK/MDL-7 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 7A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
SM15T30AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 53.5VC SMC
SMA6J16A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 29.5VC SMA
BZW04-11BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM DO204AL
TPSMA9.1HE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.37VWM 13.8VC SMA
SMAJ58CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC SMAJ
MSMCG110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
5KP188-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 344VC P600
SA24C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC AXIAL
SMDA15C-5 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 30VC SO8
VC120626D580RP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 31.05V 120A 1206
V660LC50A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
0830403 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK CARD UCT
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  keywords
	    	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  Assmann WSW Components
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  pdf
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  datasheet
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  price
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  distributor
	electronic components AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  Cable Assemblies
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  Power, Line Cables
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R  CORD SJT 16AWG 3COND SHIELD 0.5M
	AK500/16-OE-5-0.5-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .